Stakeholder Analysis

	Date: 
	Project number: 
	Project name: 



A. Role and Involvement Worksheet									
	#
	Stakeholder
	Position
	Project role
	Power
	Aware?
(Yes-Somehow-No)
	Interested?
(Yes-Somehow-No)
	Supportive?
(Yes-Neutral-No)
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	Date: 
	Project number: 
	Project name: 



B. Involvement Planning Worksheet									
	#
	Stakeholder
	Current
	Desired

	
	
	Unaware
	Aware
	Interested
	Supportive
	Unaware
	Aware
	Interested
	Supportive

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	Date: 
	Project number: 
	Project name: 



C. Communication Action Worksheet									
	#
	Stakeholder
	Method of Communication
	Who?
	How often?
	Phone
	Email
	Feedback log
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